Drop In Sessions - Week A - Spring 2024

BREAK
10:30-10:55

LUNCH
12:55-13:25

Year 11: 12.55 - 13:20

Year 13: 13:15 - 13:40

Period 7
(Sixth Form only)

Period 8
17:00-17:30

First Prep
18:00-18:45

Y11

Y11

Y13

Y11

Y13

Y11

Y13

Food and
Nutrition

Physics

A-level Maths

English Set 4

A-level Maths

Music

Music

Staff

Miss Neale
inT1

Mr Davidson
in S2

Mr Charles-Jones

in N2

Mr Berry
in E2

Miss C Winckley
in N4

Mr Stanworth
in M5

Mr Stanworth
in M5

Y13

Y11

Y13

Y13

Y13

Y13

Biology
Physics
History (French

Revolution and
Britain)

History
(Germany)

GCSE PE

Art/Photography

Mr Gallagher
in S8

Mr Coles
in 12

Mrs Hurley
in K2

Mr Gullick
in E2

Miss Pankhurst
in PM1

Y11

Y11

Y11

Y13

Y11

Staff

Mr Stephens
in N5

Mrs Barnes/ Ms

Petrou/ Mrs Scott

in Wi1

Mr Clapson
in N3

Mrs Collier
in CH3

Mrs Collier
in CH3

Y11

Y11

Y13

Physics

RE

Media Studies

Staff

Mr Wallace
in S3

Mrs Lewis
in K2

Mrs Hughes
in S9

Y13

Y13

Y13

Y11

Y12/13

Wednesday Thursday

Staff Staff

Psychology and
Sociology

Psychology and
Sociology

German

Maths drop in

Physics

Mrs Bilkhu
in K1

Miss Sage
in K3

Mr Depoix
in Wi3

Miss Loversidge
N2

Mr Matthews
in Stibbon Room



Drop In Sessions - Week B - Spring 2024

BREAK
10:30-10:55

LUNCH
12:55-13:25

Year 11: 12.55 - 13:20

Year 13: 13:15 - 13:40

Period 7
(Sixth Form only)

Period 8
17:00-17:30

First Prep
18:00-18:45

Y11

Y13

Y11

Yr13

Y11

Y13

Y13

Geography

Geography

English Set 4

Media

Music

Music

Further Maths

Ms Moore-Holland

in CH1

Miss Bedding
in CH3

Mr Berry
in E2

Mrs Hughes
in S9

Mr Stanworth
in M5

Mr Stanworth
in M5

Mr Knight in
Gravesend

Subject Staff Subject Subject Subject Staff
Mrs Kuwana/Ms
Y11 English Members of Y11 Biology Woodley/Mrs King Y11 English Mr Cooper
English Y11 team . in E1
in S4 & P1
Mr Depoix
Y11 German (7-9) in Wi3
Mrs Quinlan/Miss .
Y11 Spanish Hosegood Y13 Geography NEA Mr iicgflleeld
in KE1/KE2
. Mrs Hurley in her
Yr11 Food and Miss Neale Y11 History (Drop-in) office (Back of
Nutrition inT1
Medway)
Y13  History (Germany) Mrs Hur:a/ - Room
Miss Pankhurst Mrs Collier
Y11 Art/Photography in PMA Y11 GCSE PE in CH3
Mr Gullick Mrs Collier
Y11 GCSE PE in E2 Y13 A-Level PE in CH3
Y13 Further Maths Mr Knight in
Gravesend

__ Friday |
Subject Staff

Y12
Yr13

Y11

Y13

Y13

Y13

Mrs Beecham

Biolo o
chemigty Mrs Radley
ry Chemistry
in S6
) Miss Copeman
Chemistry in S7
Mrs Quinlan/Miss
Spanish Hosegood
in KE1/KE2
Psysc::i::gy and Miss Sage
agy in K3
Psysc:;:::gy and Mrs Bilkhu
gy in K1
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