## Drop In Sessions - Week A - Spring 2024

	Monday			Tuesday			Wednesday			Thursday			Friday		
	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff
BREAK 10:30-10:55	Y11	Food and Nutrition	Miss Neale in T1	Y13	Biology	Mr Gallagher in S8	Y11	Maths	Mr Stephens in N5	Y11	Physics	Mr Wallace in S3			
	Y11	Physics	Mr Davidson in S2	Y11	Physics										
LUNCH 12:55-13:25	Y13	A-level Maths	Mr Charles-Jones in N2	Y13	History (French Revolution and Britain)	Mr Coles in I2	Y11	French	Mrs Barnes/ Ms Petrou/ Mrs Scott in Wi1	Y11	RE	Mrs Lewis in K2	Y13	Psychology and Sociology	Mrs Bilkhu in K1
	Y11	English Set 4	Mr Berry in E2				Y11	Maths	Mr Clapson in N3	Y13	Media Studies	Mrs Hughes in S9	Y13	Psychology and Sociology	Miss Sage in K3
Year 11: 12.55 - 13:20													Y13	German	Mr Depoix in Wi3
Year 13: 13:15 - 13:40													Y11	Maths drop in	Miss Loversidge N2
													Y12/13	Physics	Mr Matthews in Stibbon Room
Period 7 (Sixth Form only)	Y13	A-level Maths	Miss C Winckley in N4	Y13	History (Germany)	Mrs Hurley in K2									
Period 8 17:00-17:30															
First Prep 18:00-18:45	Y11	Music	Mr Stanworth in M5	Y13	GCSE PE	Mr Gullick in E2	Y13	A-Level PE	Mrs Collier in CH3						
	Y13	Music	Mr Stanworth in M5	Y13	Art/Photography	Miss Pankhurst in PM1	Y11	GCSE PE	Mrs Collier in CH3						

## Drop In Sessions - Week B - Spring 2024

	Monday			Tuesday				Wednesday			Thursday		Friday		
	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff	Year	Subject	Staff
BREAK 10:30-10:55				Y11	English	Members of English Y11 team	Y11	Biology	Mrs Kuwana/Ms Woodley/Mrs King in S4 & P1	Y11	English	Mr Cooper in E1	Y12 Yr 13	Biology Chemistry	Mrs Beecham in S4 Mrs Radley Chemistry in S6
LUNCH 12:55-13:25	Y11	Geography	Ms Moore-Holland in CH1				Y11	German (7-9)	Mr Depoix in Wi3				Y11	Chemistry	Miss Copeman in S7
	Y13	Geography	Miss Bedding in CH3				Y11	Spanish	Mrs Quinlan/Miss Hosegood in KE1/KE2	Y13	Geography NEA	Mr Schofield in CH2	Y13	Spanish	Mrs Quinlan/Miss Hosegood in KE1/KE2
Year 11: 12.55 - 13:20	Y11	English Set 4	Mr Berry in E2	Yr 11	Food and Nutrition	Miss Neale in T1				Y11	History ( Drop-in)	Mrs Hurley in her office (Back of Medway)	Y13	Psychology and Sociology	Miss Sage in K3
Year 13: 13:15 - 13:40	Yr 13	Media	Mrs Hughes in S9										Y13	Psychology and Sociology	Mrs Bilkhu in K1
Period 7 (Sixth Form only)				Y13	History (Germany)	Mrs Hurley . Room K2									
Period 8 17:00-17:30															
First Prep 18:00-18:45	Y11	Music	Mr Stanworth in M5	Y11	Art/Photography	Miss Pankhurst in PM1	Y11	GCSE PE	Mrs Collier in CH3						
	Y13	Music	Mr Stanworth in M5	Y11	GCSE PE	Mr Gullick in E2	Y13	A-Level PE	Mrs Collier in CH3						
	Y13	Further Maths	Mr Knight in Gravesend	Y13	Further Maths	Mr Knight in Gravesend									